
CONTAX

Lens Set

T E C H N I C A L  O E R V I E W

ZEISS



The Zeiss Contax lenses, introduced in the 1970s, have earned a reputation as one of the 

most exceptional optical designs of their time. Developed during the same era as the iconic 

Zeiss Super Speeds, these lenses quickly distinguished themselves with their pioneering T* 

coatings, which minimize flare and preserve contrast in even the most challenging lighting 

conditions delivering an organic and natural quality that remains unmatched.

Often referred to as "full frame super speeds," the Contax lenses are celebrated for their fast 

apertures, exceptional sharpness, and ability to produce beautiful cinematic bokeh. This 

performance has drawn comparisons to the highly regarded Super Speeds, positioning them 

as a versatile and powerful tool for creative storytelling. Their lightweight, compact design 

adds to their appeal, offering both functionality and portability for a wide range of shooting 

scenarios.

Today, the Zeiss Contax lenses are cherished for their balance of advanced optical precision 

and subtle artistic character. Their innovative designs and exceptional coatings were a 

reflection of Zeiss’s relentless pursuit of excellence during a pivotal time in photographic 

history. Decades later, their enduring quality and full-frame performance have solidified their 

place as a bridge between the golden age of optical craftsmanship and the evolving demands 

of modern imaging.

CONTAX
ZEISS



CONTAX
ZEISS

@gl_optics

@gloptics

@gloptics

@gl_optics

424.274.1290
www.GLopt icsUSA.com

GL OPTICS

S I N G L E  L E N S  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S

At GL Optics, we are proud pioneers in 
the art of lens rehousing. Now on our 
Mk V lens body, we have established 
a reputation for excellence.

Enhanced CF Weight (KG) Front Diameter Length (mm) Image Circle Iris Blade Count Tstop

 Zeiss Contax

Zeiss Contax

Zeiss Contax

Zeiss Contax

Zeiss Contax

Zeiss Contax

Zeiss Contax

Zeiss Contax

Zeiss Contax

Zeiss Contax

Zeiss Contax

Zeiss Contax

0.17

0.22

0.24

0.24

0.3

0.45

0.24

0.92

1

0.69

1.1

1.1

180°

330°

180°

180°

228°

330°

330°

330°

330°

330°

330°

330°

Focus RotationLens Focal Length

15

21

28

28

35

50

60

85

85

100

135

180

1.45

1.2

1.3

-

1.45

1.4

1.55

1.45

-

1.65

1.85

2.15

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

88

88

80

80

96.5

85

140

85

83

177

126

159

HAWK65 2.4

HAWK65 2.4

MED 44×33

REF 45×25

ALEXA 65

MED 44×33

HAWK65 2.4

ALEXA 65

ALEXA 65

ALEXA 65

ALEXA 65

HAWK65 2.4

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

T3.5

T2.9

T2.1

-

T1.5

-

T2.9

T1.5

T2.9

T2.1

T2.1

T2.8


