



ZEISS CONTAX

The Zeiss Contax lenses, introduced in the 1970s, have earned a reputation as one of the most exceptional optical designs of their time. Developed during the same era as the iconic Zeiss Super Speeds, these lenses quickly distinguished themselves with their pioneering T* coatings, which minimize flare and preserve contrast in even the most challenging lighting conditions delivering an organic and natural quality that remains unmatched.

Often referred to as "full frame super speeds," the Contax lenses are celebrated for their fast apertures, exceptional sharpness, and ability to produce beautiful cinematic bokeh. This performance has drawn comparisons to the highly regarded Super Speeds, positioning them as a versatile and powerful tool for creative storytelling. Their lightweight, compact design adds to their appeal, offering both functionality and portability for a wide range of shooting scenarios.

Today, the Zeiss Contax lenses are cherished for their balance of advanced optical precision and subtle artistic character. Their innovative designs and exceptional coatings were a reflection of Zeiss's relentless pursuit of excellence during a pivotal time in photographic history. Decades later, their enduring quality and full-frame performance have solidified their place as a bridge between the golden age of optical craftsmanship and the evolving demands of modern imaging.





ZEISS CONTAX

SINGLE LENS SPECIFICATIONS

Lens	Focal Length	Enhanced CF	Focus Rotation	Weight (KG)	Front Diameter	Length (mm)	Image Circle	Iris Blade Count	Tstop
Zeiss Contax	15	0.17	180°	1.45	110	88	HAWK65 2.4	15	T3.5
Zeiss Contax	21	0.22	330°	1.2	110	88	HAWK65 2.4	15	T2.9
Zeiss Contax	28	0.24	180°	1.3	110	80	MED 44×33	15	T2.1
Zeiss Contax	28	0.24	180°		110	80	REF 45×25	15	
Zeiss Contax	35	0.3	228°	1.45	110	96.5	ALEXA 65	15	T1.5
Zeiss Contax	50	0.45	330°	1.4	110	85	MED 44×33	15	
Zeiss Contax	60	0.24	330°	1.55	110	140	HAWK65 2.4	15	T2.9
Zeiss Contax	85	0.92	330°	1.45	110	85	ALEXA 65	15	T1.5
Zeiss Contax	85		330°		110	83	ALEXA 65	15	T2.9
Zeiss Contax	100	0.69	330°	1.65	110	177	ALEXA 65	15	T2,1
Zeiss Contax	135		330°	1.85	110	126	ALEXA 65	15	T2.1
Zeiss Contax	180		330°	2.15	110	159	HAWK65 2.4	15	T2.8

GL OPTICS

At GL Optics, we are proud pioneers in the art of lens rehousing. Now on our Mk V lens body, we have established a reputation for excellence.

424.274.1290

www.GLopticsUSA.com



- @gl_optics
- @gloptics
- **f** @gloptics
- @gl_optics